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2021 Event Schedule

Sat:  May 8 - Welcome Back!
 9:00am Free donuts and co�ee while they last, outside by the o�ce.
Sat:  May 29 - Memorial Day Weekend
 4:00pm – 6:00pm Welcome Back Happy Hour, passed appetizers & 

live music with Brittany Tara on the playground �eld.
Sun:  May 30 - 10:30 Kids decorate your bikes at your site & meet at the 

o�ce for the Bike Parade.
 10:45 Bike Safety Class for kids with the Wells PD!!

June

Sat: June 19 - 10:30 Pots & Pans Parade. Bring your own pot’s & pans and 
meet in front of the o�ce. We’ll make as much noise as we can!

 2:00pm 7th Annual Southie Bocce Tournament
 2:00 - 4:00 Live music by the pool with Brittany Tara
Fri:  June 25 - 3:00pm Candy Bar Bingo outside by the O�ce
Sat:  June 26 - 4:00pm - 5:00pm Pony Rides on the playground �eld.
 6:00 PM Beer Bingo at the big pool ( 21plus )

August

Fri:  Aug 6 - 3:00 Tie-Dye T-shirts $10 on the playground �eld
Sat:  Aug 7 – Campground wide Yard Sale. One camper's trash is another 

camper's treasure! Set up and sell at your site! Take a walk through 
the camp and see what kind of goodies you can �nd.

 5:30 Paint Night at the o�ce $35
 8:00 – 10:00 Glow party at the pool
Sat:  Aug 14 - 4:00pm Kegs & Cars Car Show on the playground �eld
Sun:  Aug 15 - rain date for kegs & cars

October

Halloween at Sea-Vu South! Campers decorate your site and you may 
win a prize!

Sat: Oct 9 - 11:00 am pumpkin carving
 3:00pm Hayride & Trick or Treat
 6:30pm Pumpkin Lighting & Camp�re social with live music from 

Brittany Tara
** All events are weather dependent & subject to change

July

Fri: July 2 - 4:00 - 7:00 Cool Change Band on the playground �eld
Sat: July 3 - 10:00am Kids decorate your bikes at your site and meet 

at the o�ce for the Bike Parade
Fri:  July 9 - Christmas in July Weekend
 campers decorate your site and you may win a prize!
 3:00pm Candy Bar Bingo at the o�ce
Sat:  July 10 - 2:00pm - 5:00pm live music poolside with George
 4:00pm Photos with Santa by the pool
 8:30pm Tree Lighting & outdoor movie on the playground �eld
Fri:  July 16 – 2:00 Pool Party & games
Sat:  July 17 - 4:00 3rd annual Corn Hole Tournament - playground �eld
 8:30pm Outdoor movie by the Pool
Fri:  July 23 – 2:00 ice cream social by the pool
Sat:  July 24 – 6:00pm -9:30pm 80’s Theme party with DJ Ray Richard at 

the playground �eld
Fri:  July 30 – “Tiki” Thom Starkey 5:00pm – 8:00pm (Location to be announced)
Sat:  July 31 - 2:00 Game Day on the playground �eld

September

Labor Day Weekend Games at Sea-Vu on Rt. 1
 all proceeds go to charities of the David F Talevi Foundation
Sat:  Sep 4 - 10:00am Bocce Tournament
 1:00pm Horseshoe Tournament
 4:30pm Cookout & Ice Cream Social
 7:00pm HUGE & FAMOUS Auction
Sun:  Sep 5 - 9am - 2pm Arts & Craft Show
 10am Face Painting
 11am Pots & Pans Parade
 11:30am The Big Big BBQ & Bake Sale and Game Time for all ages
 3pm Mini Golf Tournament
Football Tailgate Party to be announced


